

Date: 15/02/2021

The General Manager Department of Corporate Services BSE Limited PhirozeJeejabhoy Towers Dalal Street, Fort Mumbai - 400 001	The Manager Listing Department National Stock Exchanges of India Limited Exchange Plaza , 5 th Floor, Plot No.C/1, G Block, Bandra- kurla Complex, Bandra(East) Mumbai – 400 051
Scrip Code : 523796	Scrip Code : VICEROY

Dear Sir/Madam,

Subject: Compliance under Regulation 47 of the SEBI Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015.

Pursuant to the provision of Regulation 47 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, enclosed the copy of newspaper publication of the Un-audited Financial Results of the Company for the Third quarter ended 31st December, 2020 published on 14th February, 2021 in Financial Express (in English) and Nava Telangana (In Telugu).

The Advertisement may also be accessed on the website of the company at the link: www.viceroyhotels.in

This is for your information and record.

Thanking You,
Yours Faithfully,

For Viceroy Hotels Limited



K. Hari Narayana Rao
Chief Financial Officer

VICEROY HOTELS LIMITED

VICEROY HOTELS LIMITED

Regd. Office: Plot No.20, Sector-1, Survey No.64, 4th Floor, HUDA Techno Enclave, Hyderabad-500081, Telangana.
Phone No.040-23119695 / 40349999 Fax.No.040-40349828,
email: secretarial@viceroyhotels.in, www.viceroyhotels.in, CIN:L55101TG1965PLC001048

STATEMENT OF STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2020

(Rs. In Lakhs)

PARTICULARS	STANDALONE						CONSOLIDATED					
	Quarter Ended 31.12.2020 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended 30.09.2020 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended 31.12.2019 (Unaudited)	Nine Months Ended 31.12.2020 (Unaudited)	Nine Months Ended 31.12.2019 (Unaudited)	Previous Year Ended 31.03.2020 (Audited)	Quarter Ended 31.12.2020 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended 30.09.2020 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended 31.12.2019 (Unaudited)	Nine Months Ended 31.12.2020 (Unaudited)	Nine Months Ended 31.12.2019 (Unaudited)	Previous Year Ended 31.03.2020 (Audited)
Income												
(a) Revenue from operations	887.36	349.54	2,550.48	1,422.60	6,840.04	8,143.87	1,251.64	455.36	2,862.99	1,943.87	9,273.44	11,571.07
(b) Other Income	70.92	30.21	105.00	110.30	242.57	693.08	128.53	71.00	134.83	243.5	414.71	1,125.62
Total Income	958.28	379.75	2,655.48	1,532.90	6,882.61	8,836.95	1,380.17	526.36	2,997.82	2,187.37	9,688.15	12,696.69
Expenses												
(a) Cost of materials consumed	229.87	75.52	666.36	331.58	1,326.95	1,540.13	412.80	125.21	772.43	587.5	2,679.25	3,216.78
(b) Employee benefits expense	302.08	145.77	588.42	670.44	1,719.10	2,446.32	355.80	195.98	730.15	819.62	2,183.12	3,028.59
(c) Fuel, Power and Light	94.10	81.36	229.71	252.94	680.30	891.48	125.85	95.86	245.63	317.75	876.49	1,121.88
(d) Finance Cost	0.02	7.24	1.31	7.26	10.92	52.18	3.55	10.79	18.38	14.38	60.95	77.08
(e) Depreciation and amortisation expense	212.62	212.49	223.19	637.57	669.57	892.77	246.88	251.61	264.63	750.07	793.87	1,049.31
(f) Other expenses	563.94	391.51	919.53	1,194.00	2,551.51	3,738.65	623.76	534.02	1,150.82	1,471.36	3,466.26	5,717.46
Total Expenses	1,402.63	913.89	2,628.52	3,093.79	6,968.35	9,561.63	1,768.64	1,213.47	3,182.04	3,960.68	10,059.94	14,211.10
Profit / (Loss) before Exceptional Items and Tax	(444.35)	(534.14)	-	(1,560.89)	(75.74)	(724.58)	(388.47)	(687.11)	(184.22)	(1,773.31)	(371.79)	(1,514.41)
Exceptional Items	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Profit / (Loss) before Tax	(444.35)	(534.14)	-	(1,560.89)	(75.74)	(724.58)	(388.47)	(687.11)	(184.22)	(1,773.31)	(371.79)	(1,514.41)
Tax expense	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
- Current Tax	(96.30)	(96.40)	48.87	(289.10)	146.61	195.47	(74.07)	(74.11)	60.80	(222.37)	182.39	171.21
- Deferred Tax	(348.05)	(437.74)	(21.91)	(1,271.79)	(222.35)	(920.05)	(314.40)	(613.00)	(245.02)	(1,550.94)	(554.18)	(1,685.62)
Profit / (Loss) for the period from Continuing operations	(840.35)	(1,068.28)	26.96	(2,842.68)	(129.14)	(529.11)	(692.47)	(755.21)	(429.22)	(1,773.31)	(389.40)	(1,343.20)
Extraordinary Item	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Other Comprehensive Income	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
i) Items that will not be reclassified to Profit & Loss Account	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
ii) Items that will be reclassified to Profit & Loss Account	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Total Comprehensive Income for the period	(840.35)	(1,068.28)	26.96	(2,842.68)	(129.14)	(529.11)	(692.47)	(755.21)	(429.22)	(1,773.31)	(389.40)	(1,343.20)
Paid-up equity share capital	4,240.52	4,240.52	4,240.52	4,240.52	4,240.52	4,240.52	4,240.52	4,240.52	4,240.52	4,240.52	4,240.52	4,240.52
Earnings per share (Face value of Rs.10/- each)												
(a) Basic	(0.82)	(1.03)	0.05	(3.00)	(0.52)	(2.17)	(0.74)	(1.45)	(0.58)	(3.66)	(1.31)	(3.98)
(b) Diluted	(0.82)	(1.03)	(0.05)	(3.00)	(0.52)	(2.17)	(0.74)	(1.45)	(0.58)	(3.66)	(1.31)	(3.98)

For **VICEROY HOTELS LIMITED,**

Place : Hyderabad
Date : 13-02-2021

Sd/-
P. Prabhakar Reddy
Former CMD

Sd/-
CMA K.K.Rao
Resolution Professional

Sd/-
Devraj Govind Raj
Former Director

Sd/-
M Sreedhar Singh
CEO

Sd/-
K Hari Narayana Rao
CFO

MANGALAM TIMBER PRODUCTS LIMITED

Birla Building, 9/1 R N Mukherjee Road, 10th Floor, Kolkata - 700 001
Regd. Office : Kusumi, Nabarangpur, Odisha - 764 059
Tel No: +91 6858 222148/142/053 - Fax: +91 6858 222 042
Website : www.mangalamtimber.com - Email: admin@mangalamtimber.com
CIN: L02001OR1982PLC001101

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTH ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2020

Rs. in Lakhs

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended 31.12.2020 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 30.09.2020 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 31.12.2019 (Unaudited)	Nine Month ended 31.12.2020 (Unaudited)	Nine Month ended 31.12.2019 (Unaudited)	Previous Year ended 31.03.2020 (Audited)
1	Total Income	90.19	398.41	70.87	619.69	170.78	478.12
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(688.35)	(842.01)	(522.24)	(2103.95)	(1444.35)	(2192.91)
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(688.35)	(842.01)	(522.24)	(2103.95)	(1444.35)	(2192.91)
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(462.14)	(590.73)	(360.69)	(1447.50)	(998.05)	(1473.10)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(460.76)	(589.34)	(358.14)	(1443.35)	(990.40)	(1467.57)
6	Equity Share Capital	1832.74	1832.74	1832.74	1832.74	1832.74	1832.74
7	Reserve (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in Audited Balance Sheet)	-	-	-	-	-	(8013.57)
8	Earnings per share (of Rs 10/- each) : Basic and Diluted	(2.52)	(3.22)	(1.97)	(7.90)	(5.45)	(8.04)

Notes:

- The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at the meeting held on 13th February 2021, and have been reviewed by the Statutory Auditors of the Company.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly/Nine month ended financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly/ nine month ended financial results are available on the Stock Exchanges websites at www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and also on the Company's website at www.mangalamtimber.com
- The figure of the previous year/periods have been regrouped/rearranged wherever necessary.

By order of the Board
Vishwanath Chandak
Director
DIN:00313035

Place : Kolkata
Date : 13th February, 2021

BOMBAY RAYON FASHIONS LTD.

CIN : L17120MH1992PLC066880
Regd. Office : 3rd Floor, DLH Mangal Murti Building, Linking Road, Santacruz (West), Mumbai-400054.
Tel : +91 22 61068800, Fax : +91 22 61068830,
E-mail ID : mail@bombayrayon.com, Website : www.bombayrayon.com

STATEMENT OF STANDALONE & CONSOLIDATED UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2020.

Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone			Consolidated		
		Quarter ended 31.12.2020 Unaudited	Nine Month ended 31.12.2020 Unaudited	Quarter ended 31.12.2019 Unaudited	Quarter ended 31.12.2020 Unaudited	Nine Month ended 31.12.2019 Unaudited	Quarter ended 31.12.2019 Unaudited
1	Total Income from operations (Net)	49.13	79.13	124.92	49.13	79.13	130.49
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(170.28)	(466.79)	(577.80)	(170.28)	(466.79)	(583.75)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax and after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(450.02)	(882.38)	(722.08)	(450.02)	(882.38)	(728.03)
4	Net Profit for the period after Tax and after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items	(365.59)	(679.96)	(596.70)	(365.59)	(679.96)	(602.65)
5	Total comprehensive income for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive Income (after Tax)	(365.59)	(679.96)	(596.70)	(365.59)	(679.96)	(602.65)
6	Equity share Capital (face Value of Rs.10/- each)	317.48	317.48	317.48	317.48	317.48	317.48
7	Reserve (excluding Revaluation Reserves as per balance sheet of previous year)	-	-	-	-	-	-
8	Earnings Per Share (of 10/- each) (before OCI Tax) (Basic & Diluted) (not annualised)	(11.52)	(21.42)	(18.79)	(11.52)	(21.42)	(18.98)

Note:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended 31st December, 2020 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015. The full format of the said "Financial Results are available on the website of the Company at www.bombayrayon.com and on the website of Stock Exchanges at www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com.
- The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at their meeting held on 12th Feb, 2021.
- The Company operates in a single segment of manufacture and sale of Textiles.

Place : Mumbai
Date : 12th February, 2021

A R Mundra
Director

EXTRACT OF UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2020

(Rs. in Lakhs)

Particulars	Quarter Ended Dec 31, 2020 (Un-audited)	Quarter Ended Dec 31, 2019 (Un-audited)	Year Ended March 31, 2020 (Audited)
Sales / Income from operations	47.46	54.63	33623.78
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	0.53	(276.03)	24567.20
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	0.53	(276.03)	24567.20
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	0.53	(642.80)	16582.31
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising of Profit / (Loss) for the period (after Tax) and Other comprehensive income (after Tax))	0.53	(642.80)	16582.31
Equity Share Capital (face value of Re. 10/- each per share)	4500	5899.32	--
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of previous year)	--	--	4944.80
Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)	--	(1.09)	--
Basic & Diluted			

Notes:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Un-audited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange BSE under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations & Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The detailed Financial Results and this extract were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors in their meeting held on February 13, 2021. The full format of the Un-audited Financial Results available on the website of stock exchange at www.bseindia.com and also on the Company's website at www.sol.net.in.

For Southern Online Bio Technologies Limited
Sd/-
Dr Devaiah Pagidipati
Managing Director

Place: Hyderabad
Date: February 13, 2021

Ramky Infrastructure Limited

CIN: L74210TG1994PLC017356
Regd. Office: 15th Floor, Ramky Grandiose, Sy. 136/2 & 4, Gachibowli, Hyderabad - 500032 Ph: 040 - 23015000 Fax: 040-23015100; website: www.ramkyinfrastructure.com; E-mail: secr@ramky.com

EXTRACT OF STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2020

(All amounts in Rupees Millions except share data)

S. No.	Particulars	Standalone						Consolidated					
		Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended		Year Ended	Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended		Year Ended		
		31.12.2020 (Unaudited)	30.09.2020 (Unaudited)	31.12.2019 (Unaudited)	31.12.2020 (Unaudited)	31.12.2019 (Unaudited)	31.03.2020 (Audited)	31.12.2020 (Unaudited)	30.09.2020 (Unaudited)	31.12.2019 (Unaudited)	31.12.2020 (Unaudited)	31.03.2020 (Audited)	
1	Income from Operations	2,961.32	1,482.60	2,308.15	6,580.31	9,715.43	12,535.76	3,704.09	1,787.70	2,571.36	7,873.05	10,705.73	13,870.84
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional items)	185.11	(2.54)	35.91	113.75	153.76	111.21	242.58	(361.66)	(434.40)	(580.19)	(1,057.12)	(2,631.12)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax(after Exceptional items)	185.11	(2.54)	35.91	113.75	153.76	111.21	242.58	(361.66)	(434.40)	(580.19)	(1,057.12)	(2,631.12)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax(after Exceptional items)	166.99	(20.27)	16.62	60.38	88.18	27.36	487.79	(528.65)	(649.83)	(660.46)	(901.55)	(2,660.29)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	155.13	(19.44)	13.34	57.07	92.40	32.82	475.93	(527.82)	(642.66)	(663.77)	(867.45)	(2,655.06)
6	Equity Share Capital	691.98	691.98	691.98	691.98	691.98	691.98	691.98	691.98	691.98	691.98	691.98	691.98
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet	-	-	-	-	-	4,430.04	-	-	-	-	-	2,514.14
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)												
	1. Basic: (Rs.)	2.41	(0.29)	0.24	0.87	1.32	0.41	3.99	(5.90)	(7.03)	(8.68)	(9.88)	(29.43)
	2. Diluted: (Rs.)	2.41	(0.29)	0.24	0.87	1.32	0.41	3.99	(5.90)	(7.03)	(8.68)	(9.88)	(29.43)

Notes:

- The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at their meetings held on February 12, 2021.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of un-audited Quarter and Nine Months ended Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarter and Half Year ended Financial Results is available on the Stock Exchange website namely, BSE Limited (www.bseindia.com) and National Stock Exchange of India Limited (www.nseindia.com), and on the Company's website: www.ramkyinfrastructure.com

For Ramky Infrastructure Limited
Sd/-
Y R Nagaraja, Managing Director
DIN: 00009810

Place: Hyderabad
Date: 12.02.2021


indianexpress.com



I look at every side before taking a side.

Inform your opinion with insightful perspectives.

The Indian Express.
For the Indian Intelligent.



The Indian EXPRESS
— JOURNALISM OF COURAGE —

HYDERABAD

